
Name Sleeping Arrangement
Motel Rm 11-18 $110 $130 N/A N/A N/A
Motel Rm 19 $120 $140 N/A N/A N/A
Cottage 1
Nestle Down

Sleeps 8 - Three bedrooms
King; Queen + Twin; Queen + Twin

$1,950 $270 $280 $250 $1,600 

Cottage 2
The Roost

Sleeps 4 - Two bedrooms
King; Full

$1,300 $175 $185 $160 $1,000 

Cottage 3
Sunset

Sleeps 5 - Two bedrooms
King; Full + Twin

$1,500 $205 $215 $190 $1,200 

Cottage 4
The Haven

Sleeps 4 - Two bedrooms
Queen; Two twin beds

$1,350 $195 $200 $175 $1,050 

Cottage 5
The Hermitage

Sleeps 2 - One bedroom
Queen

$1,100 $155 $165 $140 $850 

Cottage 6
Owl's Nest

Sleeps 6 - Two bedrooms
Queen + Twin; Queen + Twin

$1,500 $205 $216 $190 $1,200 

Cottage 7
Water's Edge

Sleeps 5 - Two bedrooms
King; Full + Twin

$1,650 $225 $235 $210 $1,300 

Cottage 8
Honeymoon

Sleeps 2 - One bedroom
King

$1,400 $185 $195 $170 $1,100 

Cottage 9
The Big Ledge

Sleeps 8 - Three bedrooms
Queen; Two full beds; Full

$1,750 $250 $260 $235 $1,400 

Cottage 10
Pine Place

Sleeps 5 - Two bedrooms
King; Full + Twin (Duplex with 10A)

$1,350 $175 $185 $160 $1,000 

Cottage 10A
Birch Point

Sleeps 5 - Two bedrooms
Queen; Full + Twin (Duplex with 10)

$1,350 $175 $185 $160 $1,000 

Cottage 20
Chipmunk

Sleeps 2 - One bedroom (Two floors)
King

$1,200 $170 $175 $150 $900 

Cottage 21
Bunkhouse

Sleeps 3 - One bedroom
Full + Twin

$1,100 $150 $160 $135 $800 

Cottage 22
TipTop

Sleeps 6 - Two bedrooms
King; Two full beds

$1,400 $190 $200 $175 $1,100 

Cottage 23
Bearadise

Sleeps 3 - One bedroom
Full + Twin

$1,100 $150 $160 $135 $800 

$330 

$215 

$200 

$195 

$210 

$240 

$220 

$195 

$225 

$195 

$250 

$260 

$225 

$290 

$215 

$95 
$105 

Off Peak Rates
Motel Long Lake & Cottages 2013

Summer Rates
Daily

Sun-Thu
Daily

Fri-Sat
Weekly 
(Sat-Sat)

Daily
Sun-Thu

Daily
Fri-Sat

4 Night 
Daily

Weekly 
(Sat-Sat)

Summer rates apply July 4th week through Labor Day.   Off 
Peak rates apply at other times.*

Two full beds.
(Add $10 for each guest over two.)

*Rates may change during holidays or special events.  All rates subject to change without notice.


