Motel Long Lake & Cottages 2013

Summer rates apply July 4th week through Labor Day. Off Peak rates apply at other times. *		Summer Rates			Off Peak Rates			
		Daily	Daily	Weekly	Daily	Daily	4 Night	Weekly
Name	Sleeping Arrangement	Sun-Thu	Fri-Sat	(Sat-Sat)	Sun-Thu	Fri-Sat	Daily	(Sat-Sat)
Motel Rm 11-18	Two full beds.	\$110	\$130	N/A	\$9	5	N/A	N/A
Motel Rm 19	(Add \$10 for each guest over two.)	\$120 \$140		N/A	\$105		N/A	N/A
Cottage 1	Sleeps 8 - Three bedrooms	\$330		\$1,950	\$270	\$280	\$250	\$1,600
Nestle Down	King; Queen + Twin; Queen + Twin							
Cottage 2 The Roost	Sleeps 4 - Two bedrooms King; Full	\$210		\$1,300	\$175	\$185	\$160	\$1,000
Cottage 3	Sleeps 5 - Two bedrooms	\$240		¢1 E00	¢ane	¢21E	¢100	¢1 200
Sunset	King; Full + Twin			\$1,500	\$205	\$215	\$190	\$1,200
Cottage 4	Sleeps 4 - Two bedrooms	\$220		\$1,350	\$195	\$200	\$175	\$1,050
The Haven	Queen; Two twin beds	·		, , ,	, , ,	,		. ,
Cottage 5	Sleeps 2 - One bedroom	\$195		\$1,100	\$155	\$165	\$140	\$850
The Hermitage	Queen							
Cottage 6	Sleeps 6 - Two bedrooms	\$250		\$1,500	\$205	\$216	\$190	\$1,200
Owl's Nest Cottage 7	Queen + Twin; Queen + Twin Sleeps 5 - Two bedrooms							
Water's Edge	King; Full + Twin	\$260		\$1,650	\$225	\$235	\$210	\$1,300
Cottage 8	Sleeps 2 - One bedroom	¢aar		#4.400	440 E	440 5	4470	44.400
Honeymoon	King	\$225		\$1,400	\$185	\$195	\$170	\$1,100
Cottage 9	Sleeps 8 - Three bedrooms	\$290		\$1,750	\$250	\$260	\$235	\$1,400
The Big Ledge	Queen; Two full beds; Full	Ψ270		\$1,750	\$250	\$200	\$230	Φ1,400
Cottage 10	Sleeps 5 - Two bedrooms	\$215		\$1,350	\$175	\$185	\$160	\$1,000
Pine Place	King; Full + Twin (Duplex with 10A)	ΨΣ13		Ψ1,550	Ψ170	Ψ100	Ψ100	Ψ1,000
Cottage 10A	Sleeps 5 - Two bedrooms	\$215		\$1,350	\$175	\$185	\$160	\$1,000
Birch Point	Queen; Full + Twin (Duplex with 10)				·		·	. ,
Cottage 20	Sleeps 2 - One bedroom (Two floors)	\$200		\$1,200	\$170	\$175	\$150	\$900
Chipmunk	King							
Cottage 21	Sleeps 3 - One bedroom	\$195		\$1,100	\$150	\$160	\$135	\$800
Bunkhouse Cottage 22	Full + Twin Sleeps 6 - Two bedrooms							
TipTop	King; Two full beds	\$225		\$1,400	\$190	\$200	\$175	\$1,100
Cottage 23	Sleeps 3 - One bedroom	A		*4.122	44	***	445-	4055
Bearadise	Full + Twin	\$195		\$1,100	\$150	\$160	\$135	\$800

^{*}Rates may change during holidays or special events. All rates subject to change without notice.